
0

50

100

150

200

250

300

To
ta
l L
O
S 
(D
ay
s)

Episode-Level Length of Stay (LOS) Analysis
for Members Awaiting Placement

State
IP Bed

Resi
Rehab

MH
Group
Home

Aw PI -
ICC

Supv/S
up Hou
sing

Aw PI -
Skilled
Nursi..

Sup
Resi
Setting

Shelter

Discharg
es

ALOS

Avg.
Wait LOS

% Days
Waiting

26.9%

7.0

26.0

1

17.6%

6.0

34.0

1

38.0%

35.0

92.0

1

4.4%

8.0

182.0

1

54.6%

32.5

59.5

4

90.2%

189.0

209.5

2

30.6%

7.2

23.4

28

67.5%

56.6

84.0

48

Q3 '21 Q4 '21 Q1 '22 Q2 '22

0

2

4

6

8

 Avg. Adjusted LOS Diff by Quarter
  ● All Providers | ● Selected Provider(s) | ● Unselected Provider(s)

Total Discharges # Awaited Placement % Awaiting Placement % Days Waiting Avg. Total LOS Avg. Wait LOS Avg. Acute LOS Avg. Adjusted LOS Diff

0.810.240.511.07.1%1.9%864,431

  Avg. Adjusted LOS Diff by Provider

Select Awaiting
Placement Measure

Avg. Adjusted LOS Diff

Natchaug Hospital 4.2

Bridgeport Hospital 3.0

State of Connecticut J. D. Hospital 1.8

Stamford Hospital 1.7

Yale New Haven Hospital 1.4

Griffin Hospital 1.4

Danbury Hospital 1.2

Hospital of Central CT 1.2

Prospect Waterbury Hospital 0.8

Middlesex Hospital 0.7

Hartford Hospital 0.6

Norwalk Hospital 0.5

Johnson Memorial Hospital 0.5

Charlotte Hungerford Hospital 0.4

Prospect Manchester Hospital 0.3

William Backus Hospital 0.3

Trinity Health - St. Francis Hospital 0.3

SVMC Holdings, Inc. 0.2

Lawrence & Memorial Hospital 0.0

Trinity Health - St. Mary's Hospital 0.0

Day Kimball Hospital 0.0

Bristol Hospital 0.0 0.80.8

Awaiting Placement Demographics

One 20.9%

Two 22.1%

Three 8.1%
Four 23.3%

Five 18.6%

N/A 7.0%

18
19

7

20
16

6

Member DMHAS Region

Male 61.6%

Female 38.4%

53

33

Gender

18-24 16.3%

25-34 30.2%

35-44 24.4%
45-54 11.6%

55-64 17.4%

65+ 0.0%

14
26

21

10
15

0

Age Groups

White 47.7%

Unknown 31.4%

Black 20.9%

Others 0.0%

41

27

18

0

Race

Non- Hispanic 89.5%

Hispanic 10.5%

77

9

Hispanic Ethnicity

English 96.5%

Spanish 2.3%

Other 1.2%

83

2

1

Primary Language

Not Homeless 74.4%

Homeless 25.6%

64

22

Housing Status

None Listed 30.2%

Alcohol depe.. 11.6%

Post-traumat.. 7.0%

Homelessness 5.8%

Cannabis dep.. 5.8%

Cannabis abu.. 4.7%

26

10

6

5

5

4

Secondary Diagnosis

Data last updated: 9/6/2022

Abc

 Inpatient Dashboard - Medicaid Adults (18+)
Inpatient Psych Discharges Awaiting Placement
Includes discharges from All Providers from 1/1/2022 to 6/30/2022

Schizophrenia ..57.0%

Other Disorders 5.8%

Depressive Dis..25.6%

Bipolar Disord..11.6%

49

5

22

10

Primary Diagnosis


