E beacon Matth topore Supporting Health and Recovery

Inpatient Dashboard - Medicaid Adults (18+)

Inpatient Psych Discharges Awaiting Placement Includes discharges from All Providers from 1/1/2022 to 6/30/2022

		1												Avg. Acute LO	_	
Total Discharges		-	# Awaited Placement			% Awaiting Placement			% Days Waiting Avg. Total LOS		-	Avg. Wait LOS		S	Avg. Adjusted LOS Diff	
4	4,431	1 86				1.9%			7.1% 11.0		40.	40.5			0.8	
	Episode-Level Length of Stay (LOS) Analysis								Avg. Adjusted LOS Diff by Provider					Awaiting Placement Demographics		
		for Members Awaiting Placement							Select Awaiting Avg. Adjusted LOS Diff					Member DMHAS Region		
3	00 -								Placement Measure					One 20.9% 18		
									Nato	chaug Hospital	4.2			Two Three	22.1% 8.1%	19
									Bridg	eport Hospital	3.0			Four	23.3%	20
2	50 -								State of Connecticut	t J. D. Hospital	1.8			Five	18.6%	16
										nford Hospital	1.7			N/A	7.0%	6
20	- 00									Haven Hospital	1.4				Gen	
ays)					\bigcirc									Male	61.6%	53
S (D	8									Griffin Hospital	1.4			Female	38.4%	33
Total LOS (Days)	50 -									nbury Hospital	1.2				Age G	
Tot	8		\bigcirc							al of Central CT	1.2			18-24 25-34	16.3% 30.2%	14 26
10	00 - 📓								Prospect Wate	rbury Hospital	0.8	-		35-44	24.4%	21
						\bigcirc			Midd	llesex Hospital	0.7	-•		45-54	11.6%	10
									Har	rtford Hospital	0.6			55-64 65+	17.4% 0.0%	15
:	50 - 😸			8					No	rwalk Hospital	0.5			03+		
	õ	ă		_			\bigcirc	\bigcirc	Johnson Men	norial Hospital	0.5				Ra	
	0	9							Charlotte Hunge	erford Hospital	0.4			White Unknown	47.7% 31.4%	27
	State	Resi	мн	Aw PI -	Supv/S	Aw PI -			Prospect Manch	ester Hospital	0.3			Black	20.9%	18
	IP Bee		Group Home	ICC	up Hou sing	Skilled Nursi		Shelter	William Ba	ackus Hospital	0.3			Others	0.0%	
Dischar					-		-		Trinity Health - St. Fr	rancis Hospital	0.3			L .	lisnanic	Ethnicity
es	48	28	2	4	1	1	1	1		Holdings, Inc.	0.2			Non- Hispanic	89.5%	77
ALOS	84.0	23.4	209.5	59.5	182.0	92.0	34.0	26.0	Lawrence & Men	-	0.0			Hispanic	10.5%	
Avg.									Trinity Health - St. M		0.0					
Wait LO	s ^{56.6}	7.2	189.0	32.5	8.0	35.0	6.0	7.0	-	mball Hospital	0.0				-	anguage
% Days		30.6%	90.2%	54.6%	4.4%	38.0%	17.6%	26.9%						English	96.5%	83
Waiting	J								В	ristol Hospital	0.0	0.8		Spanish	2.3%	2
Avg. Ad	justed	LOS Diff	by Qua	rter									∇	Other	1.2%	1
• All Pro	oviders	 Selecte 	d Provide	er(s) •	Unselect	ed Provi	der(s)						U		Housing	Status
8									\wedge					Not Homeless	74.4%	64
														Homeless	25.6%	22
6 -															rimary	Diagnosis
															-	-
4 -																
					_			Sk			\rightarrow			Other Disorder	rs 5.8%	5
2 -							_	7						Depressive Dis	25.6%	22
		•						-						Bipolar Disord	11.6%	10
0														Data	last upda	nted: 9/6/2022
		Q3 ′	21				Q4 ′21		Q1 '22			Q2 '22		5300		